ALPERTON

Dual motor lift lay-flat recliner with headrest and lumbar

|
Furniture

Shown in Merino (Fresh)

Smart, compact and chic, the petite Alperton dual motor
lift chair, with independent headrest and lumbar combines
class with function. Available in two stylish colours, the
Alperton takes comfort to a new level.

Quick Information

e Independent headrest, legrest and lumbar function
* Footrest extension

* Steel seat box

e All close and lift button

e Convenient hand wand with USB connectivity

Fabric Selection

‘ Merino (Fresh)
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RECLINER AND LIFT CHAIR COLLECTION

Merino (Latte)

Specifications
Weight Capacity
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height
Chair Width
Chair Depth
Chair Height
Fully Reclined Length
Wall Space
Foam Density
Cover

Cube

Box Size

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Operation
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158.7 kg

43.1 cm

46.9 cm

44.4 cm

74.9 cm

93.9cm

44.4 cm

170 cm

40.6 cm

2.2

Merino

19.5

76.9cm x 76.9 cm x 80 cm
59 kg

64.4 kg

USB Hand Wand
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